
Grant Applications: Granted Requested

Age Concern Southland $32,685 $45,000
Athletics Southland Inc $65,000 $65,000
Barnardos New Zealand Inc $7,250 $60,000
Disc Golf South Inc $14,700 $15,128
Inclusive Activity Murihiku Charitable Trust   (IAM Games 8 & 9 July 2023) $5,000 $5,000
Invercargill Intercultural Church $5,000 $5,000
Loss and Grief Support Trust Southland $25,000 $25,000
Lug South $3,750 $7,500
Miharo Murihiku Trust $4,725 $4,725
Murihiku Maori Secondary Schools Teachers Trust $4,700 $4,700
Southland Amateur Rowing Association Inc $8,500 $14,400
Southland Art Society Inc $6,800 $9,000
Southland Competitions Society Inc $2,625 $3,500
Southland Kiribati Community & Youth Inc   (NZ Kiribati National Council celebrations July 2023) $10,000 $26,036
Southland Workers Educational Association Inc $11,250 $15,000

SCHOLARSHIPS:
     Disc Golf South Inc - Levi Stout - Junior World Disc Golf Championships, USA, 27.06 – 1 .07.2023 $2,000 $2,000

     Southland Clay Target Club Inc - Charliese Erskine - World Skeet Championships, San Antonia, Texas 28.09-6.10.2023 $2,500 $6,517

TOTAL $211,485

MAY 2023                                                                                                          

Grants Approved     $211,485


